
CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

BOYS / FIÚK

100 m Boys / 100 m fiú H1: -1,4; H2: -0,7

POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 337 Röder Adam 1998.03.30 CZE 11,42 H1

2. 151 Tóth Áron 25.02.1998 HUN 11,45 H1

3. 504 Buh Aleksander 06.03.1998 SLO 11,48 H1

4. 534 Pavlovic Grega 20.09.1998 SLO 11,48 H2

5. 308 Gocala Pavel 01.06.1998 CZE 11,51 H2

6. 206 Penezić Bruno 29.08.1999 CRO 11,65 H1

7. 102 Boda Boldizsár 28.08.1998 HUN 11,78 H2

8. 215 Vujević Ivan  30.08.1998 CRO 11,79 H2

9. 425 Mecháček Michal 12.05.1998 SVK 11,83 H2

10. 418 Komarek Luboš 26.01.1999 SVK 11,94 H1

- 321 Krsek Matej 13.05.2000 CZE 11,62 ooc

- 336 Richter David 20.11.1998 CZE 11,71 ooc

- 452 Pribil Boris 17.06.1998 SVK 12,02 ooc

300 m Boys / 300 m fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 349 Vesely Jakub 18.04.1998 CZE 35,43 H1

2. 550 Zupanc Anej 29.09.1998 SLO 35,61 H1

3. 238 Melnjak Petar  29.03.1998 CRO 35,82 H1

4. 132 Pálmai Márk 20.10.1998 HUN 35,88 H1

5. 325 Matous Vojtek 19.04.1998 CZE 36,12 H2

6. 421 Kučera Michal 13.10.1998 SVK 36,44 H1

7. 208 Šalamon David 19.01.1998 CRO 37,48 H2

8. 417 Kollár Samuel 11.03.1998 SVK 38,00 H2

9. 527 Mlakar Mitja 01.01.1998 SLO 38,17 H2

10. 113 Holcz Máté 24.04.1998 HUN 38,55 H2

1000 m Boys / 1000 m fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 354 Zaluda Jan 03.04.1998 CZE 2:33,74
2. 142 Süli Richárd 07.08.1998 HUN 2:37,19
3. 427 Mitašík Andrej 05.12.1998 SVK 2:37,81
4. 130 Ott Benjamin 17.09.1998 HUN 2:39,90
5. 539 Rozman Timotej 19.05.1999 SLO 2:40,78
6. 228 Ćerdić Luka Batarilo 16.09.1998 CRO 2:46,79
7. 537 Pogorevc Jaka 10.07.1998 SLO 2:49,56
8. 318 Mlynar Vojtech 13.04.1998 CZE 2:50,25
9. 408 Duška Richard 15.05.1999 SVK 2:52,24
10. 219 Pavlek Juraj 06.01.1998 CRO 3:04,84
- 342 Stanek Vaclav 05.01.1998 CZE 2:36,35 ooc

3000 m Boys / 3000 m fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 446 Verbovský Matúš 31.08.1998 SVK 9:41,53
2. 121 Lendvai András 24.01.1998 HUN 9:43,44
3. 330 Osolsobě Jan 04.04.1998 CZE 9:45,60
4. 419 Krchňavý Adam 13.06.1998 SVK 9:47,17
5. 251 Kožuhar Zlatko 29.08.1999 CRO 9:48,22
6. 352 Vondra Vojtech 12.08.1998 CZE 9:52,66
7. 218 Kralj Julijan 30.01.1998 CRO 9:53,67
8. 517 Kavas Žan 20.05.1998 SLO 9:53,86
9. 508 Cimermancic Matevž 14.12.1999 SLO 9:54,81
10. 114 Horváth Gábor 23.02.1998 HUN 10:04,84



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

100 m hurdles Boys  / 100 m gát fiú H1: +1,0; H2: +1,1

POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 316 Kijanica Michael 20.05.1998 CZE 13,68 H1

2. 341 Smolka Adam 13.03.1998 CZE 13,71 H2

3. 242 Polić Romano 05.01.1998 CRO 13,72 H1

4. 426 Meluš Matúš 30.04.1998 SVK 13,79 H2

5. 428 Mráz Ondrej 12.03.1998 SVK 13,90 H1

6. 545 Stankovic Samo 13.09.1998 SLO 14,20 H1

7. 145 Székács Máté 31.01.1998 HUN 14,21 H1

8. 232 Čuljak Marko   31.10.1998 CRO 14,35 H2

9. 146 Szeles Bálint 09.11.1998 HUN 14,54 H2

10. 516 Juhart Aljaž 02.03.1998 SLO 15,36 H2

300 m hurdles Boys / 300 m gát fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 317 Kisiala Jan 10.04.1998 CZE 38,92 H1

2. 213 Čukman Hrvoje 28.05.1998 CRO 39,51 H2

3. 355 Barta Dan 24.02.1998 CZE 40,39 H2

4. 242 Polić Romano 05.01.1998 CRO 40,92 H1

5. 106 Deák Márton 18.03.1999 HUN 41,77 H2

6. 532 Omeradzic Sandi 03.09.1998 SLO 42,00 H1

7. 115 K.Nagy Tamás 24.04.1998 HUN 42,80 H1

8. 428 Mráz Ondrej 12.03.1998 SVK 43,04 H2

9. 426 Meluš Matúš 30.04.1998 SVK 43,39 H1

10. 535 Plevcak Miha 03.05.1998 SLO 45,45 H2

- 335 Prchal Pavel 04.04.1998 CZE 40,47 ooc

3000 m walk Boys / 3000 m gyaloglás fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 307 Gajdos Matyas 31.10.2000 CZE 14:46,50
2. 429 Murín Lukáš 20.09.1998 SVK 15:07,22
3. 137 Sárossi Bálint 30.04.2000 HUN 15:13,03
4. 109 Fazekas Sándor 20.07.2000 HUN 15:14,55
5. 546 Tesovnik Anže 20.09.1998 SLO 15:16,77
6. 407 Detko Ľubomír 16.04.1999 SVK 15:51,41
7. 313 Janusek Pavel 13.02.1999 CZE 15:55,59
8. 230 Međimorec Maksimilijan 11.01.2000 CRO 19:28,64
9. 214 Haubrih Ivan 21.01.2000 CRO 19:57,71
- 540 Savnik Vid 23.03.1999 SLO DQ

4 x 100 m relay Boys / 4 x 100 m váltó fiú
POS BiB Country Date of Birth Mark

HUNGARY
159 Pisch Milán 04.07.1999 HUN
132 Pálmai Márk 20.10.1998 HUN
157 Bagladi Marcell 08.02.1999 HUN
151 Tóth Áron 25.02.1998 HUN

CZECH REPUBLIC
337 Röder Adam 30.03.1998 CZE
308 Gocala Pavel 01.06.1998 CZE
321 Krsek Matěj 13.05.2000 CZE
336 Richter David 20.11.1998 CZE

SLOVENIA
534 Pavlovic Grega 20.09.1998 SLO
527 Mlakar Mitja 01.01.1998 SLO
554 Rajlic Denis 24.05.1998 SLO
553 Grahovac Gregor 24.04.2000 SLO

CROATIA
252 Novko Ivan 08.03.1999 CRO
206 Penezić Bruno 29.08.1999 CRO
242 Polić Romano 05.01.1998 CRO
215 Vujević Ivan 30.08.1998 CRO

SLOVAKIA
418 Komarek Luboš 26.01.1999 SVK
428 Mráz Ondrej 12.03.1998 SVK
425 Mecháček Michal 12.05.1998 SVK
452 Pribil Boris 17.06.1998 SVK

5.
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45,50

46,05

1.

2.

3.

4.



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

4 x 300 m relay Boys-Girls / 4 x300 m vegyes váltó 
POS BiB Country Date of Birth Mark

CZECH REPUBLIC
349 Vesely Jakub 18.04.1998 CZE
301 Bendova Nikola 04.11.1999 CZE
325 Matous Vojtek 19.04.1998 CZE
315 Kerbachová Anna 09.03.2000 CZE

SLOVENIA
550 Zupanc Anej 29.09.1998 SLO
541 Simoncic Aneja 05.01.1998 SLO
504 Buh Aleksander 06.03.1998 SLO
522 Lajhar Eva 29.07.1999 SLO

SLOVAKIA
421 Kučera Michal 13.10.1998 SVK
410 Gajanová Gabriela 12.09.1999 SVK
427 Mitašík Andrej 05.12.1998 SVK
433 Polyaková Sára 19.02.1999 SVK

HUNGARY
145 Székács Máté 31.01.1998 HUN
158 Krasznai Anna 21.12.1999 HUN
102 Boda Boldizsár 28.08.1998 HUN
122 Lesti Diána 30.03.1998 HUN

CROATIA
208 Šalamon David 19.01.1998 CRO
244 Senčar Sara 06.04.1999 CRO
238 Melnjak Petar  29.03.1998 CRO
223 Branilović Lea 09.08.2000 CRO

High jump Boys / Magasugrás fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 528 Mlakar Primož 20.09.1998 SLO 1,89
2. 343 Stepanek Tadeas 02.08.1998 CZE 1,85
3. 520 Kovacic Matic 27.01.1998 SLO 1,85
4. 416 Javorský David 26.07.1999 SVK 1,85
5. 350 Vodak Ondrej 16.03.1998 CZE 1,80
5. 246 Vlahinja Tin 07.08.1998 CRO 1,80
5. 236 Matacun Noah Luca 22.05.1998 CRO 1,80
8. 101 Ben Kane Dávid 08.04.1998 HUN 1,80
9. 126 Nagy Roland 23.11.1998 HUN 1,75
10. 453 Vajci Matus 25.06.1999 SVK 1,70

5.

2:34,22

2:37,23

2:39,27

2:39,84

2:42,40
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CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

Pole Vault Boys / Rúdugrás fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 355 Barta Dan 24.02.1998 CZE 4,40
2. 333 Pleva Petr 06.03.1998 CZE 4,00
3. 453 Vajci Matus 25.06.1999 SVK 3,70
4. 103 Bohátka Zsolt 22.06.1998 HUN 3,70
5. 247 Katalenić Tomislav 04.11.1998 CRO 3,60
6. 207 Prekl Dario 24.10.1998 CRO 3,50
7. 510 Dobersek Rok 09.08.1999 SLO 3,50
8. 503 Budic Simon 01.03.1998 SLO 3,40
9. 124 Manyik Péter 09.11.1998 HUN 3,20
10. 434 Ralík Maroš 12.01.2001 SVK 2,60

Long Jump Boys / Távolugrás fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark Wind
1. 215 Vujević Ivan 30.08.1998 CRO 6,71 +0,8

2. 110 Fedor Benjamin 12.02.1998 HUN 6,48 +0,5

3. 337 Röder Adam 30.03.1998 CZE 6,38 -0,3

4. 249 Široki Trpimir 24.09.1998 CRO 6,25 +0,4

5. 320 Kraus Patrik 04.06.1998 CZE 6,21 +0,3

6. 530 Murovec Aljaž 07.02.1998 SLO 6,17 +1,2

7. 525 Metelko Egon 12.05.1998 SLO 6,07 +1,3

8. 418 Komarek Luboš 26.01.1999 SVK 5,95 -0,3

9. 428 Mráz Ondrej 12.03.1998 SVK 5,79 +0,2

10. 138 Tóth Zsombor 16.04.1998 HUN 5,79 +1,5

Shot Put (4 kg) Boys / Súlylökés (4 kg) fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 205 Zemunik Bartul 03.05.1999 CRO 18,92
2. 248 Rakuljić Tonči 11.07.1998 CRO 17,34
3. 133 Papp Szabolcs 21.01.1998 HUN 17,04
4. 160 Aranyi Ferenc   26.05.1999 HUN 15,90
5. 402 Bučko Patrik 10.09.1998 SVK 15,42
6. 502 Bratanic Nejc 10.08.1998 SLO 14,79
7. 333 Pleva Petr 06.03.1998 CZE 14,63
8. 323 Kucera Jiri 26.04.1998 CZE 14,10
9. 401 Baran Adrián 14.12.1999 SVK 13,94
10. 543 Snajder Gregor 03.10.1998 SLO 13,84
- 144 Szebegyinszki Richárd 07.02.1998 HUN 14,98 ooc

Discus Throw Boys / Diszkoszvetés (1 kg) fiú 
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 144 Szebegyinszki Richárd 07.02.1998 HUN 56,21
2. 229 Bulaja Luka 11.06.1998 CRO 55,59
3. 134 Rába Dániel 24.04.1998 HUN 54,81
4. 332 Petr Pleva 06.03.1998 CZE 50,18
5. 248 Rakuljić Tonči 11.07.1998 CRO 50,17
6. 513 Grünfeld Jaka 16.06.1998 SLO 49,13
7. 311 Jakl Pavel 23.06.1998 CZE 48,53
8. 543 Snajder Gregor 03.10.1998 SLO 47,35
9. 442 Šuba Tomáš 19.03.1998 SVK 39,62
10. 415 Hruboň Štefan 26.03.1999 SVK 35,73
- 147 Szentivánszky Péter 15.05.1998 HUN 49,24 ooc



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

Hammer Throw (4 kg) Boys / Kalapácsvetés (4 kg) fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 147 Szentivánszky Péter 15.05.1998 HUN 74,54
2. 152 Varga Balázs 30.01.1998 HUN 66,37
3. 340 Sip Michael 09.10.1998 CZE 51,16
4. 346 Toman Petr 14.04.1998 CZE 50,85
5. 216 Ožeg Jan 02.06.2000 CRO 50,74
6. 551 Zupancic Miha 01.02.1998 SLO 45,04
7. 519 Komel Dan 27.01.1999 SLO 41,69
8. 405 Danáč Daniel 02.06.2000 SVK 41,68
9. 437 Šimo Timotej 03.07.1998 SVK 40,67
10. 229 Bulaja Luka 11.06.1998 CRO 26,61
- 134 Rába Dániel 24.04.1998 HUN 68,80 ooc

Javelin Throw (600 gr) Boys / Gerelyhajítás (600 gr ) fiú
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 323 Kucera Jiri 26.04.1998 CZE 57,47
2. 117 Kerekes Marcell 18.05.1998 HUN 54,86
3. 225 Koražija Leon  30.04.1999 CRO 53,68
4. 420 Kubinec Jakub 18.05.1998 SVK 52,95
5. 348 Vesely Erik 24.10.1998 CZE 50,87
6. 108 Esztergály Koppány 02.04.1998 HUN 49,86
7. 217 Grgat Josip 02.02.1999 CRO 44,85
8. 444 Taškár Marek 09.01.1998 SVK 44,83
9. 521 KozinaAnže 20.08.1999 SLO 44,74
10. 513 Grünfeld Jaka 16.06.1998 SLO 41,05
- 125 Moravcsik Szilárd 17.03.1998 HUN 49,86 ooc



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

GIRLS / LEÁNY

100 m Girls / 100 m leány H1: 0,0; H2: +1,3

POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 347 Vavrova Katerina 06.04.1998 CZE 12,10 H1

2. 209 Filipović Dora  24.10.1998 CRO 12,39 H1

3. 141 Sorok Klaudia 21.02.1998 HUN 12,39 H1

4. 315 Kerbachova Anna 09.03.2000 CZE 12,46 H2

5. 104 Csóti Jusztina 27.02.1998 HUN 12,81 H2

6. 531 Obal Izza 25.07.2000 SLO 12,84 H1

7. 210 Zanetić Dorja 03.03.2001 CRO 12,84 H2

8. 436 Šimlovičová  Mária 19.05.1999 SVK 12,90 H1

9. 547 Zalokar Tinkara 04.03.1998 SLO 13,00 H2

10. 430 Nagyová Martina 05.09.1999 SVK 13,13 H2

- 314 Jirmanová Karolina 10.02.1998 CZE 12,71 ooc

- 338 Safariková Petra 29.11.1998 CZE 12,83 ooc

- 451 Majdáková Barbora 04.07.1998 SVK 13,29 ooc

300 m Girls / 300 m leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 347 Vavrova Katerina 06.04.1998 CZE 39,72 H1

2. 209 Filipović Dora  24.10.1998 CRO 40,01 H1

3. 301 Bendova Nikola 04.11.1999 CZE 40,07 H2

4. 433 Polyaková Sára 19.02.1999 SVK 40,96 H2

5. 538 Ponikvar Nika 16.10.1999 SLO 41,32 H1

6. 136 Rippel Rebeka 05.01.1998 HUN 42,59 H2

7. 149 Takács Eliza 02.07.1998 HUN 43,23 H1

8. 404 Chovanová Ema 01.07.1998 SVK 43,38 H1

9. 223 Branilović Lea 09.08.2000 CRO 43,54 H2

10. 522 Lajhar Eva 29.07.1999 SLO 43,81 H2

600 m Girls / 600 m leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 410 Gajanová Gabriela 12.09.1999 SVK 1:36,23
2. 555 Ahtik Zala 27.10.1999 SLO 1:37,26
3. 523 Lukan Klara 08.09.2000 SLO 1:38,02
4. 303 Businova Marie 27.06.1998 CZE 1:38,19
5. 438 Škovranová Radka 23.04.1999 SVK 1:38,66
6. 241 Ocvirk Pia 02.08.1999 CRO 1:38,68
7. 322 Kruparova Lucie 22.03.1998 CZE 1:38,87
8. 105 Darabos Aliz 08.10.1999 HUN 1:38,95
9. 156 Zahorán Adrienn 04.02.1998 HUN 1:39,10
10. 231 Marija Primorac 12.02.1999 CRO 1:40,39

2000 m Girls / 2000 m leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 310 Idris Beshirova Carmen 05.10.1998 CZE 6:33,46
2. 512 Gosek Karin 01.11.2000 SLO 6:40,56
3. 507 Cesnik Tina 19.04.1999 SLO 6:42,17
4. 306 Cervinova Michaela 18.05.1999 CZE 6:43,77
5. 153 Varga Krisztina 01.09.1998 HUN 6:44,01
6. 128 Novák Natália 07.04.1998 HUN 6:45,52
7. 202 Vareško Ana 02.09.1998 CRO 6:47,92
8. 226 Ontl Lora 16.10.1999 CRO 6:53,67
9. 445 Turčeková Petra 23.08.1998 SVK 7:07,86
10. 448 Zapletalová Emma 24.03.2000 SVK 7:46,22



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

100 m hurdles Girls / 100 m gát leány H1: 0,0; H2: -0,2

POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 339 Semecka Tereza 13.09.1998 CZE 14,21 H1

2. 351 Vokalova Tereza 16.06.1998 CZE 14,35 H2

3. 140 Soltész Gréta 12.06.1998 HUN 14,79 H2

4. 443 Takácsová Simona 16.01.1998 SVK 14,83 H1

5. 118 Kiss Zsófia 01.03.1998 HUN 14,90 H1

6. 221 Barnjak Klara   18.09.1999 CRO 14,93 H1

7. 244 Senčar Sara 06.04.1999 CRO 15,36 H2

8. 406 Dermeková Patrícia 14.03.1998 SVK 15,67 H2

9. 549 Zelenzik Tjaša 19.08.1999 SLO 15,69 H1

10. 529 Mohoric Sara 07.04.1999 SLO 16,14 H2

300 m hurdles / 300 m gát leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 541 Simoncic Aneja 05.01.1998 SLO 42,87 H1

2. 312 Janickova Veronika 12.01.1998 CZE 44,38 H2

3. 552 Zupin Agata 17.03.1998 SLO 44,94 H2

4. 339 Semecka Tereza 13.09.1998 CZE 45,00 H1

5. 443 Takácsová Simona 16.01.1998 SVK 45,86 H1

6. 233 Batur Marta 29.03.1998 CRO 46,93 H1

7. 237 Majić Paula   20.12.1999 CRO 47,07 H2

8. 154 Varga Nikolett 10.04.1998 HUN 47,17 H2

9. 150 Tákics Anna 26.02.1998 HUN 48,00 H1

- 406 Dermeková Patrícia 14.03.1998 SVK DNF H2

3000 m walk Girls / 3000 m gyaloglás leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 107 Dimanopulosz Daphne 13.08.1999 HUN 14:51,96
2. 412 Hačundová Ema 05.03.1999 SVK 14:54,37
3. 119 Komoróczy Laura 21.01.1999 HUN 15:24,42
4. 254 Bižić Aleksandra Stefany 10.08.1999 CRO 15:25,59
5. 328 Novakova Lucie 23.09.1998 CZE 15:58,79
6. 422 Kukulicová Lívia 08.07.1999 SVK 16:48,03
7. 302 Bockova Marketa 13.03.2000 CZE 17:16,12
8. 505 Čanadi Eva 06.04.2000 SLO 17:22,33
9. 245 Friščić Tara  22.10.2001 CRO 17:32,30
10. 515 Intihar Marulc Ana 20.11.2000 SLO 17:39,57

4 x 100 m relay Girls / 4 x 100 m váltó lány
POS BiB Country Date of Birth Country Mark

HUNGARY
118 Kiss Zsófia 01.03.1998 HUN
112 Földvári Evelin 24.03.1998 HUN
141 Sorok Klaudia 21.02.1998 HUN
104 Csóti Jusztina 27.02.1998 HUN

CROATIA
253 Tirić Patricija 22.05.1998 CRO
210 Zanetić Dorja 03.03.2001 CRO
221 Barnjak Klara  18.09.1999 CRO
209 Filipović Dora    24.10.1998 CRO

CZECH REPUBLIC
347 Vavrova Katerina 06.04.1998 CZE
338 Safarikova Petra 29.11.1998 CZE
314 Jirmanova Karolina 10.02.1998 CZE
315 Kerbachova Anna 09.03.2000 CZE

48,75

49,27

1. 48,50

2.

3.



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

SLOVENIA
538 Ponikvar Nika 16.10.1999 SLO
501 Bedrac Maja 10.09.1999 SLO
531 Obal Izza 25.07.2000 SLO
547 Zalokar Tinkara 04.03.1998 SLO

SLOVAKIA
430 Nagyová Martina 05.09.1999 SVK
451 Majdáková Barbora 04.07.1998 SVK
450 Farkašovská Klaudia 04.01.1998 SVK
436 Šimlovičová  Mária 19.05.1999 SVK

High Jump Girls / Magasugrás leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 533 Omerzu Lara 10.02.1998 SLO 1,69
2. 331 Pejchalova Lada 15.11.1998 CZE 1,69
3. 309 Hruba Michaela 21.02.1998 CZE 1,65
3. 135 Renner Luca 30.11.1998 HUN 1,65
5. 403 Butkovská Simona 05.05.1998 SVK 1,65
6. 120 Kovács Emma 26.01.1998 HUN 1,60
7. 211 Trifković Ena  29.04.1998 CRO 1,55
7. 227 Surić Lora  15.12.1998 CRO 1,55
9. 536 Podlogar Monika 20.06.1998 SLO 1,55
10. 449 Zavilinská Monika 02.03.1999 SVK 1,45
- 111 Fekete Fedra 04.04.1998 HUN 1,65 ooc

Pole Vault Girls / Rúdugrás leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 334 Pöschlova Nikola 10.09.1998 CZE 3,32
2. 344 Svabikova Amalie 22.11.1999 CZE 3,32
3. 509 Modic Nastja 14.1.1999 SLO 3,22
4. 514 Hladnik Tija 09.01.1998 SLO 3,02
5. 123 Majosházi Barbara 26.07.1999 HUN 2,92
6. 220 Ivančev Karla  17.06.1998 CRO 2,82
7. 235 Hrženjak Nina Karan   04.01.1998 CRO 2,82
8. 131 Őry Boglárka 15.03.1998 HUN 2,72
9. 431 Ošková Romana 16.11.1999 SVK 2,42
10. 432 Petláková Petra 20.02.1999 SVK 2,32

Long Jump Girls / Távolugrás leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark Wind
1. 501 Bedrac Maja 10.09.1999 SLO 5,84 +0,4

2. 329 Novotna Jana 26.01.1999 CZE 5,76 +0,1

3. 112 Földvári Evelin 24.03.1998 HUN 5,70 0,0

4. 353 Zahorova Adela 13.11.1999 CZE 5,66 -0,1

5. 240 Gojak Petra   31.03.1998 CRO 5,40 +1,1

6. 441 Štiffelová Karin 28.04.1998 SVK 5,33 +0,4

7. 544 SOTOŠEK Sara 31.03.1998 SLO 5,20 +1,8

8. 414 Heldesová Žaneta 24.05.1998 SVK 5,17 +1,6

9. 204 Lukić Andrijana 19.07.1998 CRO 5,12 +0,2

10. 122 Lesti Diána 30.03.1998 HUN 4,02 +1,3

- 450 Farkašovská Klaudia 04.01.1998 SVK 5,49 -0,4 ooc

4.

5.

49,51

50,59



CRO-CZE-SLO-SVK-HUN U16 MATCH
28th September 2013 - Budapest, Ikarus BSE (HUN)

(RESULTS)

Shot Put (3 kg) Girls / Súlylökés (3 kg) leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 439 Slošárová Patrícia 29.01.1998 SVK 14,79
2. 305 Cermanová Lada 16.02.1998 CZE 13,94
3. 201 Šarić Ana 06.02.1998 CRO 12,92
4. 155 Veiland Violetta 11.08.1998 HUN 12,86
5. 148 Takács Dóra 04.02.1999 HUN 12,38
6. 222 Laura Štefanac  01.07.199 CRO 11,98
7. 518 Kmet Saša 04.10.1998 SLO 11,61
8. 324 Mala Patricie 14.02.1998 CZE 11,28
9. 524 Magdic Maja 01.11.2000 SLO 10,48
10. 411 Guzmická Lenka 30.01.1999 SVK 10,12

Discus Throw (1 kg) Girls / Diszkoszvetés (1 kg) le ány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 116 Kálmán Alexandra 26.08.1998 HUN 40,16
2. 439 Slošárová Patrícia 29.01.1998 SVK 37,16
3. 148 Takács Dóra 04.02.1999 HUN 35,88
4. 327 Mocharova Iveta 24.05.1998 CZE 28,17
5. 324 Mala Patricie 14.02.1998 CZE 27,76
6. 548 Zaloznik Adrijana 27.01.1998 SLO 27,56
7. 224 Tadej Lea 02.07.1998 CRO 27,53
8. 435 Ridzoňová Daniela 22.04.1999 SVK 26,13
9. 526 Miklavcic Andreja 07.06.1998 SLO 24,86
10. 212 Želimorski Franja 13.11.1998 CRO 24,23

Hammer Throw (3 kg) Girls / Kalapácsvetés (3 kg) le ány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 127 Németh Eszter 04.02.1998 HUN 52,52
2. 129 Ódor Vivien 27.08.1998 HUN 48,84
3. 203 Đekić  Anamarija 24.07.1998 CRO 48,40
4. 319 Koprivova Petra 05.06.1998 CZE 48,32
5. 423 Mäsiarová Andrea 03.01.1998 SVK 46,23
6. 304 Cechlovska Kristyna 26.06.1998 CZE 43,70
7. 201 Šarić Ana 06.02.1998 CRO 43,66
8. 506 Cater Lina 05.10.2000 SLO 31,39
9. 447 Vojtasová Daniela 03.04.2000 SVK 30,77
10. 511 Geric Škopac Katarina 24.10.1998 SLO 28,28

Javelin Throw (500 gr) Girls / Gerelyhajítás (500 g r) leány
POS BiB Athlete Date of Birth Country Mark
1. 345 Tabackova Nikol 24.01.1998 CZE 55,55
2. 139 Schmölcz Mirtill 12.05.2000 HUN 40,94
3. 143 Szatló Nóra 19.01.2000 HUN 39,41
4. 327 Mocharova Iveta 24.05.1998 CZE 38,80
5. 409 Filová Soňa 26.03.1998 SVK 36,12
6. 413 Hanuliaková Júlia 16.05.2000 SVK 35,58
7. 212 Želimorski Franja 13.11.1998 CRO 35,41
8. 239 Durgel Petra 08.02.1999 CRO 34,62
9. 542 Šinko Nina 01.02.1999 SLO 28,53
10. 526 Miklavcic Andreja 07.06.1998 SLO 28,31

*ooc= out of competition


